CONTACTS
Arrangement SPDT (1 Form C)
Ratings Resistive load:
Max. switched power: 300 W, 2500 VA
Max. switched current: 10 A
Max. switched voltage: 150 VDC/400 VAC
Inductive load: (cosØ =0.4)
Max. switched power: 150W or 1875VA

.138
(3.5)
RETAINING
CLIP
.158
(4.0)
ST482-U1
HARDWARE ORDERING DATA
DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER
Socket ST482–U1 Retainer ST482–2
RELAY ORDERING DATA
COIL SPECIFICATIONS - AC Coil ORDER NUMBER
Nominal Coil Must Operate Max. Continuous Nominal Current Coil Resistance Form C
VAC VAC VAC mA ±10% ±10% (SPDT)
6 4.8 7.8 150.0 16 AZAZ683-1C-6A
12 9.6 15.6 75.0 65 AZ683-1C-12A
24 19.2 31.2 37.5 260 AZ683-1C-24A
50 40.0 65.0 18.0 1130 AZ683-1C-50A
110 88.0 143.0 10.6 4600 AZ683-1C-110A
220 176.0 286.0 5.3 20200 AZ683-1C-220A
230 184.0 299.0 3.6 24900 AZ683-1C-230A
ST482-2
HARDWARE